

RENOVAREA RETELEI ELECTRICE

I.D.: 101253108

Data publicarii 06.08.24 Coduri CPV 45311000-0

Pretul estimativ: 5.170,20 RON - 5.170,20 RON

Descriere: 1 PANOU LED 24W PT (00003446) BUC 4.000 60.5040 242.02 45.98 288.00 2 DOZA LEGATURA 100X100 PT (00003447) BUC 4.000 10.0830 40.33 7.66 47.99 3 PRIZA DUBLU PT (00003448) BUC 10.000 18.1512 181.51 34.49 216.00 4 INTRERUPATOR PT ELBI (00003449) BUC 4.000 14.1180 56.47 10.73 67.20 5 CANAL CABLU 25X16 (00003450) BUC 24.000 6.0504 145.21 27.59 172.80 6 CABLU 3X2.5 MYYM (00003008) ML 87.000 6.3528 552.69 105.01 657.70 7 CABLU 2X0.75 MYUP (00003451) ML 91.000 1.5756 143.38 27.24 170.62 8 WAGOO 5 IESIRE (00003452) BUC 10.000 3.4662 34.66 6.59 41.25 9 CLEMA WAGOO 3 IESIRE (00003453) BUC 10.000 1.9962 19.96 3.79 23.75 10 TUB FLEXIBIL FX20MM (00003454) ML 50.000 1.5757 78.79 14.97 93.76 11 CANAL CABLU 20X10 (00003455) ML 2.000 4.2000 8.40 1.60 10.00 12 DIFFERENTIAL P+N 16A 30MA (00003456) BUC 2.000 136.5562 273.11 51.89 325.00 13 TABLOU SIGURANTA 8M PT (00003457) BUC 1.000 31.5125 31.51 5.99 37.50 14 CLEMA FLE25 (00002990) BUC 3.000 17.1432 51.43 9.77 61.20 15 INTRERUPATOR VIKO SIMPLU (00003458) BUC 1.000 9.4500 9.45 1.80 11.25 16 REFLECTOR LED 10W CU SENZOR (00003459) BUC 2.000 55.4640 110.93 21.08 132.01 17 SIGURANTA P+N 16A (00003460) BUC 4.000 27.3094 109.24 20.76 130.00 18 COPEX DUBLU IZOLAT 16MM (00003462) ML 11.000 2.1011 23.11 4.39 27.50 19 COT PVC 16MM (00003464) BUC 6.000 1.0087 6.05 1.15 7.20 20 MUFA PVC 16MM (00003465) BUC 2.000 0.6313 1.26 0.24 1.50 21 CLEMA OBO M1 (00003466) BUC 10.000 1.3104 13.10 2.49 15.59 22 ALIMENTATOR 12V 60W (00003467) BUC 1.000 47.2750 47.28 8.98 56.